
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IA . COWACrDCOOE PAE O1

Z ARSNOiEN0A 'noM NO. & • AI•TS 4. REOUISTmoPURCNA.E 01F30. NO. PROJEC. T NO.(ff rpi)

See block 15c RES-12-277

41 7AD Bo= 3100 ,ADIMPTRED Y (NIfW#Wnft f ) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comissjon U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coamissu.on
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelia M Rodriguez. 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF COITRACTOR (No, tK cm*y. Slt aW ZIP OCc) pg GA. -AENWENTOI SOUNTAT1ON NO.

DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
0e, DATOE nME ITEM 11)

1835 TERMINAL DR STE 200 IG.k MooIPCA'ON OF COMr-AC IOROER NO.
NRC-04-07-112 NRC-T009

RICHLAND WA 993544958

CoDE 928304120 FACHLMCOC X 06-18-2008
11. THiS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The 1v numbered macltdon Is amended aso forth f In, Item 14. The hour and date speoolod for receipt of Offers 0 to extended, 11 Is not extended.
Offers must Qciodge receipt of this smenment prior to tie hour end date specified In the solictation or as amended, by one of tie folowing methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 16, end returning copies ot the emendmnt; (b) By aMnowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
oiler submited; or (0) By separate e or telegram which IncdIdes a refemrnce to the sollcitation nd amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by ,rta of this amendment you desire to change an off already suIitltted, such change may be made
by telegram or Isler, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solIcitation and Ot amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour,.and d emeit gAW.

12.ACo•MwNGAMOAWPROPRIATIOCOATA (WrmodM) Deobligate: (-$10,521.65) B&R: 960-15-171-277 Job: N6332
BOC: 252A Approp.: 31X0200.960 FAIMIS: RES-C12-277
DUNSz 928304120 NAICS: 541990 PSC: AJ43

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONrTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

09 A. Mie CHIANNE OP MO IB PUR&9 TO: (81pdrFp l amMM CHANG-SSIT FORI IN ITE1 14 ARE IAUR IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IA.

B. THE AFMVE NMlBERED COM1,ACTA)RE 18 MOOIFIED TO RIFLIC THIE AouN•Na•1ivE CW a (msuch 1 "" ONAM6 i 1 pdeft dlw , r-, )
SrT FORWM IN 4TUU 14, PLRaSUANT TO THE AJJ4ftI OF FAR 43.0I0b).

C. V1H SUPPLEI!EKTAL AOREME.•15 ISNTEIRED INO PURSANT TO AUTHORlY OP.

D. OTHER moWe , wiaamW Bilateral Modification: Funding Deobligation and task order
X closeout FAR Part 42.708 - Quick Closeout Procedures

SIMPORTANT: contract [ S E ot MOe to sign ft domanent and return 1  copieto the iuing Dik.
K4DE!CRVIION OFAPMENOMENIT4coIPICATIN mwftt1d b LF mibnhI~q 1 1- ---J IIiV* 5Ii fllfVU-f SIM&a)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate -$10,521.65 of excess funds, thereby decreasing the total obligated
amount from $243,284.11 to $232,762.46.
A final invoice was accepted and paid for the remalning fee owed and the indirect rate adjustment. Therefore excess
excess funds are being deobligated and this Task Order is closed out.

Al other terms and conditions remain the same.

Obligation: $232,762.46 (changed)
Ceilingi $243,284.11 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 4/22/10 - 12/31/2011 (unchanged)

ISA NAME AND TITL OF SKYORU Cr~1e or P"4 I&A. NAJ9 ANO 1111. OF CONTRACTWO OFFICER (Type P~orpl

Adelia M Rodriguez

1 4 -01-Contracting Officer

158. CTF SIONSO ODIFyIVRgR II- DATISON7D US.

NSN 7541-0414070
PREVIOUS ETION NOT IJSABI.

STANDARD FOFOA20 (REV. 1O.U
Prewrbd byCGEA -FPAR (48 CFR) 83243

TEMPLATE - ADOM01 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
AUG 2 4 2012 W0


